
Date

Low-
High
Price

Mostly
Low-
High
Price Origin

Origin
District

Item
Size Color

Enviro
nment

Unit of
Sale Quality

Conditi
on

Appear
ance

Storag
e Crop Repack

Trans
Mode

Offerin
gs Market Tone

Price
Comm
ent

Comm
ents

LOS ANGELES -
BANANAS - 40 lb
cartons

01/10/2
024

18.00 -
21.00

19.00 -
20.00

COSTA
RICA

N Boat BURR
O
TYPE
AND
THAI
TYPE
LIGHT.

ABOUT
STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
BANANAS - 40 lb
cartons

01/10/2
024

22.00 -
25.00

23.00 -
24.00

COSTA
RICA

GREEN N Boat BURR
O
TYPE
AND
THAI
TYPE
LIGHT.

ABOUT
STEADY.

occasio
nal
higher

LOS ANGELES -
BANANAS - 40 lb
cartons

01/10/2
024

18.00 -
21.00

19.00 -
20.00

ECUAD
OR

N Boat BURR
O
TYPE
AND
THAI
TYPE
LIGHT.

ABOUT
STEADY.

occasio
nal
higher

LOS ANGELES -
BANANAS - 40 lb
cartons

01/10/2
024

22.00 -
24.00

22.00 -
23.00

GUATE
MALA

GREEN N Boat BURR
O
TYPE
AND
THAI
TYPE
LIGHT.

ABOUT
STEADY.

few
25.00

LOS ANGELES -
BANANAS - 40 lb
cartons

01/10/2
024

18.00 -
21.00

19.00 -
20.00

GUATE
MALA

N Boat BURR
O
TYPE
AND
THAI
TYPE
LIGHT.

ABOUT
STEADY.

few
second
labels
12.00-
12.50

LOS ANGELES -
BANANAS - 40 lb
cartons

01/10/2
024

18.00 -
21.00

19.00 -
20.00

MEXIC
O

N BURR
O
TYPE
AND
THAI
TYPE
LIGHT.

ABOUT
STEADY.

occasio
nal
higher/l
ower

LOS ANGELES -
BANANAS - 40 lb
cartons - Organic

01/10/2
024

31.75 -
32.75

ECUAD
OR

GREEN N Boat BURR
O
TYPE
AND
THAI
TYPE
LIGHT.

ABOUT
STEADY.

occasio
nal
higher/l
ower

LOS ANGELES -
BANANAS - 40 lb
cartons - Organic

01/10/2
024

25.00 -
26.00

ECUAD
OR

N Boat BURR
O
TYPE
AND
THAI
TYPE
LIGHT.

ABOUT
STEADY.



Date

Low-
High
Price

Mostly
Low-
High
Price Origin

Origin
District

Item
Size Color

Enviro
nment

Unit of
Sale Quality

Conditi
on

Appear
ance

Storag
e Crop Repack

Trans
Mode

Offerin
gs Market Tone

Price
Comm
ent

Comm
ents

LOS ANGELES -
BANANAS - 40 lb
cartons - Organic

01/10/2
024

31.75 -
32.75

MEXIC
O

GREEN N BURR
O
TYPE
AND
THAI
TYPE
LIGHT.

ABOUT
STEADY.

occasio
nal
higher/l
ower

LOS ANGELES -
BANANAS - 40 lb
cartons - Organic

01/10/2
024

25.00 -
26.00

MEXIC
O

N BURR
O
TYPE
AND
THAI
TYPE
LIGHT.

ABOUT
STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
BANANAS - 40 lb
cartons - Organic

01/10/2
024

31.75 -
32.75

PERU GREEN N Boat BURR
O
TYPE
AND
THAI
TYPE
LIGHT.

ABOUT
STEADY.

occasio
nal
higher/l
ower

LOS ANGELES -
BANANAS - 40 lb
cartons institutional
pack

01/10/2
024

25.00 -
28.00

26.00 -
27.00

ECUAD
OR

petite N Boat BURR
O
TYPE
AND
THAI
TYPE
LIGHT.

ABOUT
STEADY.

occasio
nal
higher/l
ower

LOS ANGELES -
BANANAS - 40 lb
cartons institutional
pack

01/10/2
024

26.00 -
28.00

26.00 -
27.00

ECUAD
OR

petite YELLO
W

N Boat BURR
O
TYPE
AND
THAI
TYPE
LIGHT.

ABOUT
STEADY.

occasio
nal
higher/l
ower

LOS ANGELES -
BANANAS - 40 lb
cartons institutional
pack

01/10/2
024

27.00 -
28.00

27.00 -
27.00

ECUAD
OR

petite GREEN N Boat BURR
O
TYPE
AND
THAI
TYPE
LIGHT.

ABOUT
STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
BANANAS - 40 lb
cartons institutional
pack

01/10/2
024

26.00 -
28.00

26.00 -
27.00

GUATE
MALA

petite YELLO
W

N Boat BURR
O
TYPE
AND
THAI
TYPE
LIGHT.

ABOUT
STEADY.

occasio
nal
higher/l
ower

LOS ANGELES -
BANANAS - 40 lb
cartons institutional
pack

01/10/2
024

25.00 -
28.00

26.00 -
27.00

GUATE
MALA

petite N Boat BURR
O
TYPE
AND
THAI
TYPE
LIGHT.

ABOUT
STEADY.

occasio
nal
higher/l
ower



Date

Low-
High
Price

Mostly
Low-
High
Price Origin

Origin
District

Item
Size Color

Enviro
nment

Unit of
Sale Quality

Conditi
on

Appear
ance

Storag
e Crop Repack

Trans
Mode

Offerin
gs Market Tone

Price
Comm
ent

Comm
ents

LOS ANGELES -
BANANAS - 40 lb
cartons institutional
pack

01/10/2
024

27.00 -
28.00

27.00 -
27.00

GUATE
MALA

petite GREEN N Boat BURR
O
TYPE
AND
THAI
TYPE
LIGHT.

ABOUT
STEADY.

occasio
nal
higher/l
ower

LOS ANGELES -
BANANAS - 15 lb
cartons - BABY

01/10/2
024

12.00 -
15.00

13.00 -
14.00

ECUAD
OR

N Boat BURR
O
TYPE
AND
THAI
TYPE
LIGHT.

ABOUT
STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
BANANAS - 15 lb
cartons - BABY

01/10/2
024

13.00 -
16.00

14.50 -
15.50

ECUAD
OR

GREEN N Boat BURR
O
TYPE
AND
THAI
TYPE
LIGHT.

ABOUT
STEADY.

occasio
nal
higher

LOS ANGELES -
BANANAS - 15 lb
cartons - BABY

01/10/2
024

13.00 -
16.00

14.00 -
15.00

ECUAD
OR

YELLO
W

N Boat BURR
O
TYPE
AND
THAI
TYPE
LIGHT.

ABOUT
STEADY.

occasio
nal
higher

LOS ANGELES -
BANANAS - 15 lb
cartons - BABY

01/10/2
024

12.00 -
15.00

13.00 -
14.00

MEXIC
O

N BURR
O
TYPE
AND
THAI
TYPE
LIGHT.

ABOUT
STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
BANANAS - 20 lb
cartons - RED

01/10/2
024

19.00 -
22.00

20.00 -
21.00

ECUAD
OR

N Boat BURR
O
TYPE
AND
THAI
TYPE
LIGHT.

ABOUT
STEADY.

occasio
nal
higher

LOS ANGELES -
BANANAS - 20 lb
cartons - MANZANO

01/10/2
024

21.00 -
23.00

22.00 -
23.00

COLO
MBIA

YELLO
W

N Boat BURR
O
TYPE
AND
THAI
TYPE
LIGHT.

ABOUT
STEADY.

occasio
nal
higher/l
ower

LOS ANGELES -
BANANAS - 20 lb
cartons - MANZANO

01/10/2
024

21.00 -
23.00

22.00 -
23.00

COLO
MBIA

N Boat BURR
O
TYPE
AND
THAI
TYPE
LIGHT.

ABOUT
STEADY.

occasio
nal
higher/l
ower



Date

Low-
High
Price

Mostly
Low-
High
Price Origin

Origin
District

Item
Size Color

Enviro
nment

Unit of
Sale Quality

Conditi
on

Appear
ance

Storag
e Crop Repack

Trans
Mode

Offerin
gs Market Tone

Price
Comm
ent

Comm
ents

LOS ANGELES -
BANANAS - 20 lb
cartons - MANZANO

01/10/2
024

21.00 -
23.00

22.00 -
23.00

COLO
MBIA

GREEN N Boat BURR
O
TYPE
AND
THAI
TYPE
LIGHT.

ABOUT
STEADY.

occasio
nal
higher/l
ower

LOS ANGELES -
BANANAS - 20 lb
cartons - MANZANO

01/10/2
024

21.00 -
23.00

22.00 -
23.00

COSTA
RICA

YELLO
W

N Boat BURR
O
TYPE
AND
THAI
TYPE
LIGHT.

ABOUT
STEADY.

occasio
nal
higher/l
ower

LOS ANGELES -
BANANAS - 20 lb
cartons - MANZANO

01/10/2
024

21.00 -
23.00

22.00 -
23.00

COSTA
RICA

N Boat BURR
O
TYPE
AND
THAI
TYPE
LIGHT.

ABOUT
STEADY.

occasio
nal
higher/l
ower

LOS ANGELES -
BANANAS - 20 lb
cartons - MANZANO

01/10/2
024

21.00 -
23.00

22.00 -
23.00

COSTA
RICA

GREEN N Boat BURR
O
TYPE
AND
THAI
TYPE
LIGHT.

ABOUT
STEADY.

occasio
nal
higher/l
ower

LOS ANGELES -
BANANAS - 40 lb
cartons - BURRO

01/10/2
024

15.00 -
18.00

16.00 -
17.00

MEXIC
O

YELLO
W

N BURR
O
TYPE
AND
THAI
TYPE
LIGHT.

ABOUT
STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
BANANAS - 40 lb
cartons - BURRO

01/10/2
024

16.00 -
19.00

17.00 -
18.00

MEXIC
O

N BURR
O
TYPE
AND
THAI
TYPE
LIGHT.

ABOUT
STEADY.

occasio
nal
higher

LOS ANGELES -
BANANAS - 40 lb
cartons - BURRO

01/10/2
024

20.00 -
21.00

MEXIC
O

GREEN N BURR
O
TYPE
AND
THAI
TYPE
LIGHT.

ABOUT
STEADY.

occasio
nal
higher

LOS ANGELES -
BANANAS - 35 lb
cartons - THAI TYPE

01/10/2
024

16.00 -
19.00

17.00 -
18.00

MEXIC
O

N BURR
O
TYPE
AND
THAI
TYPE
LIGHT.

ABOUT
STEADY.

occasio
nal
higher/l
ower


